Video | REG‑Z1 License Plate Cameras
REG‑Z1 License Plate Cameras
u Consistent, reliable 24/7 capture regardless of
weather or lighting conditions
u Integrated color overview camera for surrounding
area surveillance
u Capture at up to 190 kph (120 mph) for highways,

(100 to 164 ft)
42 m (138 ft)
Ordering Information
REG‑Z1‑8050‑XC‑00C‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 Image/LP Capture 50 mm PAL
Order number REG-Z1-8050-XC-00C-01
REG‑Z1‑8075‑XC‑00C‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 Image/LP Capture 75 mm PAL
Order number REG-Z1-8075-XC-00C-01
REG‑Z1‑8100‑XC‑00C‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 Image/LP Capture 100 mm PAL
Order number REG-Z1-8100-XC-00C-01
REG‑Z1‑8050‑XO‑00C‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 LP Capture 50 mm PAL
Order number REG-Z1-8050-XO-00C-01
REG‑Z1‑8075‑XO‑00C‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 LP Capture 75 mm PAL
Order number REG-Z1-8075-XO-00C-01
REG‑Z1‑8100‑XO‑00C‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 LP Capture 100 mm PAL
Order number REG-Z1-8100-XO-00C-01
REG‑Z1‑8050‑XC‑00E‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 Image/LP Capture 50 mm NTSC
Order number REG-Z1-8050-XC-00E-01
REG‑Z1‑8075‑XC‑00E‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 Image/LP Capture 75 mm NTSC
Order number REG-Z1-8075-XC-00E-01
REG‑Z1‑8100‑XC‑00E‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 Image/LP Capture 100 mm NTSC
Order number REG-Z1-8100-XC-00E-01
REG‑Z1‑8050‑XO‑00E‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 LP Capture 50 mm NTSC
Order number REG-Z1-8050-XO-00E-01
REG‑Z1‑8075‑XO‑00E‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 LP Capture 75 mm NTSC
Order number REG-Z1-8075-XO-00E-01
REG‑Z1‑8100‑XO‑00E‑01 License Plate Camera
Cam/LED REG‑Z1 LP Capture 100 mm NTSC
Order number REG-Z1-8100-XO-00E-01
2 | REG‑Z1 License Plate Cameras
Accessories
EXPS.009 VAC Power Supply
Power supply 24 VAC, 2500 mA RoHS